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COMPETITIONS

Ninja Double Stack XL 2 Drawer Air Fryer 9.5L
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Caroline Walker
Joy Goodall-leonard
Aisling Moran
Trish Wall
Anne Mcgrath
Elizabeth Thomas
Paul Convey
Marie Maguire
Nora Mcmanus
Marina Trimble
Sharon Graham
Stuart Mcdowell
Derek Beatty
Angela Mccabe
Theresa Quinn
Damien Reilly
Mark Gordon
Aisling Dooris
Ken Jones
Vicky Faris
Gerardette Mclaughlin
Emma Clarke
Olivia Gaffney
Naomi Johnston
Mark Gordon
Mark Hanna
Geraldine Gleeson
Izabela Rutecka
Myrtle Shaw
Thelma Convey
Gary Coulter
Pamela Dolan
Jennifer Smyth
Karolyn Madill
Veronica Brown
Agnieszka Podgorska
Sinead Beggan
Gary Crawford
Aine Murphy
Jamie Robinson
Monica Mccahery
Kerrie Mchugh
Damien Reilly
Sinead Thompson
Brian Armstrong
Laura Mcgurn
Emma Clarke
Siobhan Mcgrath
Monika Pielikyte

Total: 210 < Draw: February 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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69 Bernadette Toye
70 Ciara Smith

71 Myrtle Shaw
73 Dom Kelly

74 Ciara Ogoan
75 Philomena O'reilly
76 Margaret Brady
78 Laura Bratton
79 Gemma Nelson
80 Margaret Granleese
83 Tracey Mchugh
85 Geraldine Logan
87 Harold Crawford
88 Caroline Mcyvitty
89 Aisling Dooris
90 Helen Hull

94 Jason Loane
95 Rachel Kerr

96 Andrzej Kciuk
97 Leda Fry

98 Kathleen Abraham
99 Vicky Faris
100 Damien Reilly
101 Eimear Sheridan
102 Jamie Robinson
105 Sinead Thompson
106 Roisin Hackett
108 Arlene Maguire
109 Vanessa Baxter
111 Marie Maguire
112 William Coalter
113 Hazel Mc Mahon
114 Karina Mocernaka Ozola
115 Ann Mcmahon
116 Helen Hull
117 Anne Mcgrath
118 Izabela Rutecka
120 Ttudy Taylor
124 Louise Maguire
126 Elizabeth Thomas
127 Elizabeth Mcelhinney
128 Sinkeviciene Nijole
129 Margaret Brady
130 Michelle Maguire
132 Marie Maguire
133 Kerry Donnell
134 Izabela Rutecka
135 Elaine Burns
136 Siobhan Mcgrath
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138
140
141
142
143
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
155
158
159
161
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
192
193
195
196
197
198
201
202
204
205

Monika Pielikyte
Edyta Koszylowska
Wayne Hassard
Andrzej Kciuk
Edyta Koszylowska
Elizabeth Mcelhinney
Therese Gunn
Laura Bratton
Rachel Kerr
Andrew Bryans
Mark Hanna
Andrzej Kciuk
Stephen Murphy
Mark Gordon
Mark Gordon
Izabela Rutecka
Colin Virtue
Vicky Faris
Daniel Cochrane
Rachel Kerr
Wayne Hassard
Kathleen Mccaffrey
Gareth Mccann
Elizabeth Thomas
Sinead Thompson
Barbara Mccutcheon
Laura Bratton
Inita Tarvida
Elaine Gamble
Mark Gordon
Marcin Szymanek
Gareth Mccann
Mark Hanna
Claire Mccauley
Donna Mcbrien
Kiera Large
Gloria Jones
Anne Mcgrath
Sinead Thompson
Rachel Kerr
Stephanie Beresford
Christopher Dorrian
Vicky Faris
Andrzej Kciuk
Marcin Szymanek
Fiona Stronge
Marie Maguire
Suzanne Allen

Julie Brown

Total: 210 < Draw: February 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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206 Tracey Mchugh
207 Anne Mcgrath
208 Mark Gordon
209 Anne Mcgrath
214 Caroline Donaghy
216 Rachel Kerr
217 Marie Maguire
218 Aisling Moran
219 Joanne Dillon
220 Cynthia Mcalister
221 Shauna Gilleece
222 Gemma Nelson
223 Michelle Hughes
224 Maguire Patricia
225 Regina Mcmullan
226 Roisin Conlon
227 Mairead Mchugh
229 Magdalena Traynor
231 Angela Roofe
232 Harold Crawford
233 Denise Dunne
234 Gloria Jones
235 Gareth Mccormick
236 Denise Dunne
237 Dymphna Fitzpatrick
238 April Brownlee
239 Roisin O&4€™hanlon
241 Deirdre O'reilly
243 Stephen Murphy
244 Gloria Jones
245 Michelle Coyle
246 Ttudy Taylor
248 Patrice Cox
249 Caroline Walker
251 Carmel Magee
253 Ciaran Donnelly
254 Stuart Mcdowell
255 Gordon Catterson
256 Gary Hicks
259 Vanessa Baxter
260 Brian Mccaffrey
262 Phyllis Wilson
264 Elizabeth Thomas
265 Gareth Mccormick
269 Sinead Thompson
272 Marcin Wojciechowski
273 Laura Mcgurn
275 Cynthia Lindsay
276 Siobhan Gilleece

Total: 210 < Draw: February 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 4 of 5




NEI'ADEAL Ninja Double Stack XL 2 Drawer Air Fryer 9.5L
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

278 William Coalter
279 Roberta Stevenson
280 Nigel Creddin
282 Nadine Carroll
284 Vicky Faris
286 Brian Armstrong
287 Joan Brown
289 Andrzej Kciuk
290 Mark Hanna
291 Elizabeth Thomas
292 Eilish Mccaughey
294 Mark Hanna
295 Angela Jordan
299 Brian Armstrong
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